
32 Note: Each indicator reflects the most recent U.S. government data available.
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SWISS ECONOMIC IMPACT 

GEORGIA

Swiss affiliates account for  
2% of the 288,500 jobs  

created by all foreign affiliates  
in Georgia

Paper

Machinery

Computer &
Electronic Products

Transportation
Equipment

Chemicals

$170 M

$22 M

$21 M

$19 M

$17 M

Employment Supported by  
Foreign Affiliates 2022

Top Exports of Goods by Industry 
from Georgia to Switzerland 2023
Total Export Value of Goods = $303 M

Abatek
ABB
Adecco
Alcon
Akris
Allied World
Alrol
Arch Wood Protection
Avolta
Bally
Bibliotheca
Brugg

Chubb (ACE)
Clariant
Corvaglia Closures
Dartfish
Egon Zehnder
Elma Electronic
Firmenich
Fischer Connectors
Fracht
Gategroup
Georg Fischer
Gezolan

Habasit
Hallmark Aviation Services
Hitachi Zosen Inova
Holcim
Interroll
Kuehne+Nagel
Landis + Gyr
Leica Geosystems
MSC
Nagra
Nestlé
Nikles

Nolax
Novartis
Oerlikon
Optima Stanton 
Preci-Dip
Robatech
Schindler
Schleuniger
SFS Group
SGS
Sigvaris
Sika

SITA
Stöcklin
Suhner
Swatch
Swiss Re
Swissaustral
Tenthpin
UBS
Universal Alloy
Well Diamond Wire Saws
Zurich
 

Swiss Companies Located in Georgia

Georgia Residents of Swiss Descent: 12,469

Top Goods Imports by Industry 
from Switzerland to Georgia 2023
Total Import Value of Goods = $638 M

Primary Metals

Machinery

Computer &
Electronic Products

Fabricated
Metal Products

Chemicals

$145 M

$127 M

$76 M

$36 M

$27 M

Jobs Supported by
Swiss Affiliates

Jobs Supported by Services
Exports to Switzerland

Jobs Supported by Goods
Exports to Switzerland 

6,400

6,951

662

14,013
Total Jobs


